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Subsequent to UN Country Team's endorsement it is confirmed that UNAKRT staff will observe the 
following ten official holidays during 2013: 

1. 01 January, Tuesday 
2. 15,16,17 April, Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 

International New Year's Day 
Khmer New Year 

3. 13 May, Monday 
4. 3, 4, 7, October, Thursday, Friday, Monday 
5. 23 October, Wednesday 
6. 18 November, Monday 

King Norodom Sihamoni's Birthday 
Pchum Ben Day 
Paris Peace Agreement 
Water Festival 

In addition to the above UNAKRT official holidays, the ECCC national staff will observe the following public 

holidays announced in the Sub-degree 156 HBLr;. Uli and the Sub-Degree186 HBLIi. Uli issued by the Royal 
Government of Cambodia on 25 September 2012 and 22 October 2012: 

7. 01 January, Tuesday 
8. 07 January, Monday 
9. 25 February, Monday 
10. 08 March, Friday 
11. 14 April, Sunday 
12. 15 April, Monday 
13. 16 April, Tuesday 
14. 01 May, Wednesday 
15. 13,14, 15 May, Mon, Tue, Wed 
16. 24 May. Friday 
17. 28 May, Tuesday 
18. 01 June, Saturday 
19. 18 June, Tuesday 
20. 24 September, Tuesday 
21. 3, 4. 5, October, Thurs, Fri, Sat 
22. 15 October, Tuesday 
23. 23 October, Wednesday 
24. 29 October, Tuesday 
25. 09 November, Saturday 
26. 16,17,18 November, Sat, Sun, Mon 
27. 10 December, Tuesday 

International New Year's Day 
Victory over Genocide Day 
Meak Bochea Day 
International Women's Day 
Khmer New Year (17Apr.2013 observed) 
Khmer New Year 
Khmer New Year 
International Labor Day 
King Norodom Sihamoni's Birthday 
Visak Bochea Day 
Royal Ploughing Ceremony 
International Children Day(3 Jun. 2013 observed) 
Queen Norodom Monineath Sihanouk's Birthday 
Constitutional Day 
Pchum Ben Day (7 Oct. 2013 observed) 
Commemoration day of King Norodom Sihanouk 
Paris Peace Agreement 
Coronation Day 
Independence Day (11 Nov. 2013 observed) 
Water Festival (19 Nov. 2013 observed) 
International Human Rights Day 

Note: Any public holiday that falls on a weekend (Saturday or Sunday), will be observed on Monday. However, 
if public holidays fall on both Saturday and Sunday, only one additional day will be observed on Monday. 
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